F i n i s a r
Features:
The Finisar OADM-4 Plug-in Module is a passive optical add/drop multiplexer
designed for metro access applications that represents the state of the art in fiber
optics design. The OADM-4 Plug-in Module adds/drops four CWDM wavelength
channels from network traffic and passes the other channels. Finisar's unique CWDM
design maps the channel into separate two-fiber paths, going in opposite directions
into the network (East/West).

F i n i s a r
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FWSF-OADM-4-1      4 Wavelengths Add/Drop MUX (1471, 1511, 1551, 1591) Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-4-2      4 Wavelengths Add/Drop MUX (1491, 1531, 1571, 1611) Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-4-1-LC   4 Wavelengths Add/Drop MUX (1471, 1511, 1551, 1591) Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-4-2-LC   4 Wavelengths Add/Drop MUX (1491, 1531, 1571, 1611) Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
Finisar Shanghai Inc.
No. 66 Huiqing Rd., East Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park, Shanghai,
China 201201
Main: +86-21-38559200    Fax: +86-21-68919894